WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000WGX6

Overview
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Price
2.81 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 6.04% (0.16)

AU000000WGX6
WGX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,566 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.80 AUD (7,000)
2.82 AUD (274,342)
2.72 AUD

2.84 AUD

2.67 AUD

2.65 AUD

2.780331 AUD
30,556,446
84,957,032.88
8,928

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

2.50 QF

ol

L.50

L.00

5Y

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/08/01
2024/07/31
2024/07/30
2024/07/29

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WGX6&ID_NOTATION=175465865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94e7d139564f59f6b6433fe97fd31a18bf90b7a3a50088329a44606cf9b0a8b8&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6664cc4326bbeec1a&time=1722722902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae45d536aa46fe166017aed7e56600065d129b94a41411ba60c30bcf93000e9d&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a5e80b96b6cdb38e&time=1722722902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=022df26bad35b85eeea70c1609d32f3da0f2c7cbcebfc8f13dd8fd20babd97b4&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=493e0c2b81401dc0f&time=1722722902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91f96c5e3e46420a04036c19e59d2b3497ede30ab15929e98937c586d3e9a604&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b59fd75b84bcbe71&time=1722722902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e5858572015da4ad5541f22add03357e4a7760200fc813d7cb2426a38b193e4&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca6b59b7e77cd6ab8&time=1722722902&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/02 08:10:18

Price
2.81 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 6.04% (0.16)

ISIN AU000000WGX6
Symbol WGX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,566 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.80 AUD (7,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.82 AUD (274,342)
Open 2.72 AUD
High 2.84 AUD
Low 2.67 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.65 AUD
VWAP 2.780331 AUD
Volume (pcs) 30,556,446
Trading volume 84,957,032.88
Number of trades 8,928
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +32.55% +80.13% +51.48%
Perf (abs.) +0.69 +1.25 +0.96
Beta 1.38 1.09 0.96
Volatility  55.41 49.54 55.47

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.50 QF

2.00
L.50

L.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/

Time

22:26

14:39

08:10

08:06

16:24

2.63 AUD (12,834,017)
2.59 AUD (4,382,337)
2.38 AUD (4,803,354)
2.11 AUD (3,129,247)

2.84 AUD (2024/08/02)

1.80 AUD (2024/02/27)

2.84 AUD (2024/08/02)

1.35 AUD (2023/08/17)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
1.623 EUR 0.00 6
1.654 EUR 0.00 5
1.664 EUR 0.00 2
1.659 EUR 0.00 2
1.8003 USD 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=175465865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176591084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183849421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379934525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176191517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187851589

WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

19:30 1.589 EUR 0.00

21:46 1.623 EUR 0.00

08:10 2.81 AUD

84.96

10

8,928
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187851589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251238
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054632

WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

© SPARTAN -

Contact Details
SPARTAN RESOURCES

Colin Street, Level 1 41-47 6872 West Perth
Telefon: +61 8 9481 3434

Fax: +61 8 9481 0411

E-mail: admin@spartan1.com.au
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